
MCAD TAXING ENTITIES 
 

AMARILLO COLLEGE     AMARILLO COLLEGE MCC 
%Chris Sharp      % Renee Vincent 
PO Box 447      1220 E 1st St 
Amarillo TX 79178     Dumas TX 79029 
sgsmith@actx.edu     lrvincent@actx.edu 
 

CITY OF DUMAS     CITY OF SUNRAY 
% Arby Taylor      % K. J. Perry  
PO Box 438      PO Box 250 
Dumas TX 79029     Sunray TX 79086 
ataylor@ci.dumas.tx.us     rob.roach@cityofsunray.com 
 

CITY OF CACTUS     CITY OF FRITCH 
% Aldo Gallegos      % Drew Brassfield 
PO Box 365      PO Box 758 
Cactus TX 79013     Fritch TX 79036 
agallegos@cityofcactus.org    smckay@fritchcityhall.com 
 

DUMAS ISD      SUNRAY ISD 
% Monty Hysinger     % Marshall Harrison 
PO Box 615      PO Box 240 
Dumas TX 79029     Sunray TX 79086 
monty.hysinger@dumasisd.org    brian.thompson@region16.net 
greg.lewis@dumasisd.org 
 

SANFORD FRITCH ISD     MOORE COUNTY TAX OFFICE 
% Jim McClellan      % Chris Rivera  
PO Box 1290      PO Box 616 
Fritch TX 79036      Dumas TX 79029 
jmcclellan@sfisd.net     n.mcdonald@moore-tx.com 
 

MOORE COUNTY     MOORE COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT 
% Judge Rowdy Rhoades    % Jeff Turner 
715 S Dumas Rm 202     224 E 2nd St 
Dumas TX 79029     Dumas TX 79029 
judgerhoades@moore-tx.com    jturner@mchd.net 
cmoore@moore-tx.com 
 

NORTH PLAINS GROUND CONS DIST   PALO DURO RIVER AUTH 
% Steve Walthour     % John Fisher 
PO Box 795      PO Box 99 
Dumas TX 79029     Spearman TX 79081 
swalthour@northplainsgcd.org    pdra@dishmail.net 
prhoades@northplainsgcd.org 
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